
Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Jessica Rigas 40 Kings 21:47.5
2 Kelsey Wesley 40 Kings 25:18.3
3 Beth White 38 Kings 25:45.7
4 Jill Johnson 48 Kings 27:01.3
5 Anne Livingston 46 Kings 27:59.2
6 Corinne Gostel 51 Kings 28:03.3
7 Hope Cantrall 49 Kings 28:53.1
8 Clare OBrien 50 Kings 28:54.2
9 Amanda Scott 40 Kings 29:43.2
10 Brittany Gause 16 Kings 29:50.5
11 Hope Milthaler 44 Kings 30:25.7
12 Emily Jenda 32 Kings 31:35.6
13 Carrie Miller 45 Kings 31:36.7
14 Margot Brandi 52 Kings 33:10.3
15 Lisa Kampman 50 Kings 33:25.4
16 Breauna Gause 17 Kings 33:49.7
17 Lindsey Hackbarth 39 Kings 35:18.1
18 Danielle Cook 40 Kings 35:18.3
19 Cassie Hoy 11 Kings 37:34.6
20 Karen Chapman 42 Kings 37:54.0
21 Maddie Larson 17 Kings 43:13.1
22 Donna Estes 64 Kings 43:23.8
23 Michelle Marketos 40 Kings 43:24.5
24 Andrea Talley 41 Kings 44:20.9
25 Rebecca Jones 47 Kings 46:23.1
26 Melissa Yaugo 44 Kings 46:23.2
27 Nancy Astacio 48 Kings 46:23.4
28 Kim Tudor 52 Kings 46:48.5
29 Valerie Casto 46 Kings 47:02.1
30 Joan Bauman 52 Kings 47:02.1
31 Tracey Krepps 50 Kings 48:20.1
32 Kristi Smith 46 Kings 48:20.6

Race 1 - 5K Female - 5000m
09/15/21 - 

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  O v e r a l l

 

Place Name Age Team Time Points
33 Mary Butler 49 Kings 49:37.5
34 Peggy Phillips 70 Kings 50:03.7
35 Janelle Groff 47 Kings 50:04.0
36 Amy Schmidt 44 Kings 50:04.1
37 Julie Gray 52 Kings 51:17.1
38 Felicia Roush 27 Kings 51:17.5
39 Karin Gonzalez 50 Kings 51:24.7
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Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Brittany Gause 16 Kings 29:50.5
2 Breauna Gause 17 Kings 33:49.7
3 Cassie Hoy 11 Kings 37:34.6
4 Maddie Larson 17 Kings 43:13.1

Race 1 - 5K Female - 5000m
09/15/21 - 

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  0  -  1 9
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Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Felicia Roush 27 Kings 51:17.5

Race 1 - 5K Female - 5000m
09/15/21 - 

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  2 0  -  2 9
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Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Beth White 38 Kings 25:45.7
2 Emily Jenda 32 Kings 31:35.6
3 Lindsey Hackbarth 39 Kings 35:18.1

Race 1 - 5K Female - 5000m
09/15/21 - 

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  3 0  -  3 9
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Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Jessica Rigas 40 Kings 21:47.5
2 Kelsey Wesley 40 Kings 25:18.3
3 Jill Johnson 48 Kings 27:01.3
4 Anne Livingston 46 Kings 27:59.2
5 Hope Cantrall 49 Kings 28:53.1
6 Amanda Scott 40 Kings 29:43.2
7 Hope Milthaler 44 Kings 30:25.7
8 Carrie Miller 45 Kings 31:36.7
9 Danielle Cook 40 Kings 35:18.3
10 Karen Chapman 42 Kings 37:54.0
11 Michelle Marketos 40 Kings 43:24.5
12 Andrea Talley 41 Kings 44:20.9
13 Rebecca Jones 47 Kings 46:23.1
14 Melissa Yaugo 44 Kings 46:23.2
15 Nancy Astacio 48 Kings 46:23.4
16 Valerie Casto 46 Kings 47:02.1
17 Kristi Smith 46 Kings 48:20.6
18 Mary Butler 49 Kings 49:37.5
19 Janelle Groff 47 Kings 50:04.0
20 Amy Schmidt 44 Kings 50:04.1

Race 1 - 5K Female - 5000m
09/15/21 - 

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  4 0  -  4 9
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Place Name Age Team Time Points
1 Corinne Gostel 51 Kings 28:03.3
2 Clare OBrien 50 Kings 28:54.2
3 Margot Brandi 52 Kings 33:10.3
4 Lisa Kampman 50 Kings 33:25.4
5 Donna Estes 64 Kings 43:23.8
6 Kim Tudor 52 Kings 46:48.5
7 Joan Bauman 52 Kings 47:02.1
8 Tracey Krepps 50 Kings 48:20.1
9 Peggy Phillips 70 Kings 50:03.7
10 Julie Gray 52 Kings 51:17.1
11 Karin Gonzalez 50 Kings 51:24.7

Race 1 - 5K Female - 5000m
09/15/21 - 

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  5 0  -  1 0 9
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0 - 19

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
1 Brittany Gause 16 Kings South Lebanon

OH
29:50.5

2 Breauna Gause 17 Kings South Lebanon
OH

33:49.7

3 Cassie Hoy 11 Kings Morrow OH 37:34.6
4 Maddie Larson 17 Kings Maineville OH 43:13.1

Race 1 - 5K Female - 5000m
09/15/21 - 

A g e  G r o u p  R e s u l t s

 

20 - 29

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
1 Felicia Roush 27 Kings Mason OH 51:17.5

30 - 39

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
1 Beth White 38 Kings Maineville OH 25:45.7
2 Emily Jenda 32 Kings Lawrenceburg IN 31:35.6
3 Lindsey

Hackbarth
39 Kings South Lebanon

OH
35:18.1

40 - 49

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
1 Jessica Rigas 40 Kings Maineville OH 21:47.5
2 Kelsey Wesley 40 Kings Maineville OH 25:18.3
3 Jill Johnson 48 Kings Maineville OH 27:01.3
4 Anne Livingston 46 Kings Maineville OH 27:59.2
5 Hope Cantrall 49 Kings South Lebanon

OH
28:53.1

6 Amanda Scott 40 Kings Lebanon OH 29:43.2
7 Hope Milthaler 44 Kings Maineville OH 30:25.7
8 Carrie Miller 45 Kings Mason OH 31:36.7
9 Danielle Cook 40 Kings  35:18.3
10 Karen Chapman 42 Kings Maineville OH 37:54.0
11 Michelle

Marketos
40 Kings Maineville OH 43:24.5

12 Andrea Talley 41 Kings Morrow OH 44:20.9
13 Rebecca Jones 47 Kings Highlands Ranch

CO
46:23.1

14 Melissa Yaugo 44 Kings Maineville OH 46:23.2
15 Nancy Astacio 48 Kings Maineville OH 46:23.4

40 - 49

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
16 Valerie Casto 46 Kings Maineville OH 47:02.1
17 Kristi Smith 46 Kings Mason OH 48:20.6
18 Mary Butler 49 Kings Maineville OH 49:37.5
19 Janelle Groff 47 Kings Maineville OH 50:04.0
20 Amy Schmidt 44 Kings  50:04.1

50 - 109

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
1 Corinne Gostel 51 Kings  28:03.3
2 Clare OBrien 50 Kings Loveland OH 28:54.2
3 Margot Brandi 52 Kings Maineville OH 33:10.3
4 Lisa Kampman 50 Kings Maineville OH 33:25.4
5 Donna Estes 64 Kings Maineville OH 43:23.8
6 Kim Tudor 52 Kings Kings Mills OH 46:48.5
7 Joan Bauman 52 Kings Kings Mills OH 47:02.1
8 Tracey Krepps 50 Kings Maineville OH 48:20.1
9 Peggy Phillips 70 Kings Maineville OH 50:03.7
10 Julie Gray 52 Kings Loveland OH 51:17.1
11 Karin Gonzalez 50 Kings West Chester

OH
51:24.7
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